Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
. Company Number
Name of Company | 02187404 |

Abbey Pynford Special Contracts Limited

We,

Mark Wilson Tracey Callaghan
1st Floor 1st Floor

46 Clarendon Road 46 Clarendon Road
Watford WD17 1J] Watford WD17 11J

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

Zﬂary 2009.

Signed
Mark Wilson Tracey Callaghan
SIGNED UNDER POWER
OF ATTORNEY

Dated: 25 February 2009

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP

1st Floor 46 Clarendon Road, Watford WD17 11J
Ref: MIWVATJH\MAS\ERB

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room

WUMAB1 -

FRIDAY

27102/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Signature

[

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Abbey Pynford Special Contracts Limited

on the 24 February 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

1, Andrew Tear,

of 174 Hitchin Road, Stotfold, Hitchin SGS3 4JE

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B & C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 24 February 2009 (being a date not more than
14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company
carried on business as property underpinners

Matthew Arnold and Baldwin Solicitors
21 Station Road

Watford
Sworn at Hertfordshire
wDI17 IHT
Date A3 k CQL /Lsae\ - Signature(s) ALMQ %/

Before me

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

AG4 27/02/2009 193
COMPANIES HOUSE

Date: ,QS!O&!OCI




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Uncharged Assets

Cash at Bank
Trade Retentions

Auvailable to preferential creditors

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
111,307 111,307
4,520 2,260
115,827 113,567
115,827 113,567

Matthew Arnold and Baldwin Solicitors

21 Station Road
Watford
Hertfordshire
WDI7IHT

Signature

Date: 23!9 2—!0‘7




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 113,567
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 113,567
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 113,567
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 113,567
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Contingent Creditors (113,768)
Trade and Expense Creditors (184,386)
(298,154)
Estiinated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (184,587)
Share Capital:
Ordinary (50,000)
(50,000)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (234,587)

Matthew Arnold and Baldwin Solicitors
21 Station Road

Watford

Hertfordshire

WDI7IHT

SignatureWM Date: 23/ 02. !@ 1
o/




IHLL1AM

QUTYSPIOIHAL

paofiesm

pROY UCnE |

SIONAN0S UIMD{RE PUT? DOUIY BITIRIY

] L

/

L Q\iwo\n& :91B(] —

ainjeudig

ZS7 9014 piojpelg
000 00°000°1 PEOY XuJI|BH ‘ISNOH WIS, ‘SIOIAIRG [BTa] ‘pool] euoys OVd I3 A SIYSHIOA
Q00 00°000°¢ XUL £ZOS 121saupul g peoy apisioow ‘ssnod DV P17 ueGnonaN uoidny
000 0070001 gy €4S UopuoT] peoy yied 2quiodNssm 8l J3UMOIUWOH a4
000 00'000°01 OV vedm PiojIepy peoy sueqy 1S Z€| 9snoH afjtY 100]d pug 0D 9[IH S
000 00°£8E'9% OVF +ZM Plojiey peoy sueq(y 1S g€] “asnoH J[jH 100|d pug 0D AH S
paanury
000 00°000'59 DSH PIIND poomiualg (808 X0 Od | SIS [BLIRIRIN0S diystouied
000 00’1 Ady AN JICHON YoImION ‘peoy SyIomIaem Ly] SAAR(] SIN 7 1599 SIN
OOO OO_ nmmo Nmm u_._vvm \AD—EOLE Amﬁﬁm_tOr_m “D::u>< uE:ODm.:u.amﬂ ON EOmﬁOI h— < m..HE
P
00°0 00°000°S Y11 8AN Jeop 9 suk |, peaysater) ‘aoela ], waday ¢ digsIauned spjouiay uydney
00°0 00°L99°L [HY ¥Dd uopuoT] 139§ uopguiie, £¢-z¢ SI0}J101[0S 0 79 UBWYY PAO[]
000 00°£EE°8S VV6 Y INOWAINOY SWINCGISap, ‘PEOY J00WAS €- 100|4 15114 PUISUMO |, UOI| IR
00°0 00°L99°t N ZAW 19159100 ABp S,AUOYILY “ASNOH WISUINOS P SIUALISAAU] BUINjEH
Z19 S1HdW peayuapie|y
000 00005 peoy Suonsway ‘ade(jiA ssaursng yied (Pnog Uno) YUON p Kaspur weyFuuuny)
Z[9 STHIN peayuaplep
00°0 0070057 peoy Suonsuiiy ‘ade[[IA ssauisng I §Inog ‘Uno) yUoN + Kaspur weygumuuny
000 001 {N1 [H¥ 11'ypay p¥ uopuor] ‘asnoy e[inby ‘10014 pJ¢ Aaspur] wreyduuung
00’0 00'1 DU LIAM PIoJIEA, peoy uopuale|) | JAsnlpy sso] paialey) | s1asnlpy Auedwo) % piojmes)
L1710 9AA UOPUOT YNuwIsIaWwe
00°0 00°005°T ‘prOY EU3|ED ‘3SNOH BUI[BL) ‘SI3aUITUT [BIIINAS 7P 1AL [92IRIA} S|[OYDIN B[
00’0 00'009°1 [ MME IS dPRRYD 007 X0F Od 211U3]) 321AI3S Youny suase o ende)
000 00'000°6L Zd1 £Ed1 Y{ons spunwipg 1§ Aing “19ang j[eyp(Ing |8 WeYeID) UOWYsy
F ANIND9S TEYNE PIY AJLINJAS | F1qap
joanjep - Ajanaas e Aug Jo s[Ig13( | Jo )unowy (apoasod yum) ssaappy JUBWIR]Y 10 JO}IPAII JO JWEBN]

-uoissassod s, Auedwos ay; ur Auadoid 1A 31 JO UONUNAI SUIWIE]D 5101IP3I2 PUE $3D1AIS 10 SPooF Jo A|ddns

" 5y1 J0 pourApe W pied s)UNOWE SUIIR]I SISWOISNY PUR SIUAWIAITFE 31BS [BUOIIPUOS Jo Swises| [aNeyd ‘aseysind-au1y Jopun sIoNpard Aue AJ1juapl PUe SIOHPaId 8 3pnjoul 1snw no & ‘g LON

JALIATT SLOVYLNOD TVIDIdS AHOANAd AZ48V - SHOLIAAYD ANVJINOD d




Lo \v&\ ¢c

LRI LIAM
NYSPIOJUH
PIOJITA

pooy vones 1{

SIONIN{OS UAPIEG PUR DI 1Y WYL

00°000°0S EI
OV tTAM PIOJIEM
peoy sueq[V IS VIEl
ISNOH 2['H p31wWIT SUONEPUNO
00'000°0§ 00°1 0000$ 00'1 ATeuIp10) 1001 pug pue ui|1d paojuid £2qqy
¥ dn pajes 3 dn pajjes FPIRY Fa1eqs P13y
junowe [eJ0 ] adeys 42d Junowy saleys jo Jaquinp | Jojunowe [euiuey | sadeys jo adA g (apoa3sod yum) ssaappy Japjoyaaeys Jo awsy | 'ON

AALINIT SIOVILNOD TVIDAdS QHOANAd AHHEY - SHAATOHIYVYHS D




